
İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
10 Kasım 2018 Cumartesi - 08:15
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AKBAROV Murad AZE 22.01.2004
2 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 5.06.2004
3 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 22.04.2004
4 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan AZE 2.01.2006
5 FİLEV Viktor MLAD BUL 291 21.02.2004
6 RAYKİN Dimitar SVEC BUL 36 2.06.2002
7 STOİCHEV Todor SVEC BUL 45 4.09.2003
8 ZLATEV Velizar MLAD BUL 14.11.2002
9 ASENSİO Marco SAOI ESP 3.09.2003
10 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 215 5.04.2003
11 LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- ESP 62 2.09.2002
12 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 37 11.05.2004
13 SİLFVERBERG Leevi 1402ÇG FIN 457 11.01.2002
14 SİPOLA Elmeri TAPE FIN 467 10.04.2002
15 COCIS Tudor CSDB ROU 170 4.09.2002
16 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 79 28.04.2003
17 DİNCA Elton CSR ROU 2 11.12.2002
18 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS ROU 191 14.11.2003
19 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 134 5.06.2004
20 GROSU Cristian CSSUI ROU 133 22.03.2002
21 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 267 15.12.2004
22 LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS ROU 106 18.11.2002
23 LEPADATESCU Liviu CSSS ROU 29 18.11.2002
24 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 128 16.05.2003
25 NITU Radu CSR ROU 120 13.11.2004
26 PADURE Andrei CSDB ROU 90 19.10.2002
27 SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 75 13.05.2004
28 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 46 28.06.2003
29 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 193 11.09.2003
30 KRAJNC Peter SSK SLO 16 4.11.2003
31 ADIYAMAN Tuna DUZBS TUR 268 27.04.2004
32 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 406 22.07.2004
33 ASLAN Eren TUR 19.02.2006
34 ASLAN Tolga TUR 1.09.2005
35 ATABEK Kuzey BURSF TUR 14.08.2004
36 BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF TUR 473 23.02.2004
37 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna KASTES TUR 11.02.2006
38 BURAK EFE EMIROGLU ESKİD TUR 314 6.07.2005
39 CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS TUR 14.07.2005
40 CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES TUR 3 7.04.2002
41 CIMO Bertug TUR 17.03.2004
42 CULHACİ Arda ESKİD TUR 1.08.2003
43 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 416 26.03.2004
44 DINCSOY Mehmet Yigit TUR 1.04.2004
45 EFE ALPAY PARARS TUR 441 9.03.2003
46 EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS TUR 451 16.06.2003
47 ERSOY Emre VİSNTE TUR 287 3.07.2003
48 GULSEN Mustafa Enes ESKİD TUR 31.10.2002
49 ISIK Gencer TUR 27.05.2005
50 ISLIER Ugur VİSNTE TUR 192 2.04.2002
51 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan BEKİYG TUR 24 6.01.2003
52 KANDEMIR Erkut ESKİD TUR 2.08.2003
53 KASABOGLU Erkan BURSF TUR 30.10.2002
54 KORKMAZ AYBARS GUNKUT TUR 2.11.2003
55 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF TUR 23.04.2004
56 KOSKDERE Yagiz TUR 13.04.2003
57 KUMUK Kuzey BURSF TUR 2.08.2004
58 MAMUNLUOGLU Turker BASKES TUR 14.10.2005
59 MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF TUR 15.03.2003
60 MUTLU Tuna TUR 1.10.2004
61 ONTURKLER Resul Emre ADIYES TUR 278 28.05.2002
62 OZEROL Hakan Ege VİSNTE TUR 1.05.2004
63 OZGEN Deniz Ali PARARS TUR 450 29.07.2002
64 OZTURK Alkim TUR 29.03.2005
65 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 132 7.05.2004
66 SAHLAN Bilgehan VİSNTE TUR 60 4.09.2003
67 SENER Melih ANADOVE TUR 24.07.2005
68 SEVİL Koray VİSNTE TUR 3.02.2004



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 SİMAV Orhun Erke BURSF TUR 7.08.2003
70 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VİSNTE TUR 124 7.02.2003
71 TAS Sarp Cankat TUR 30.09.2003
72 TEMEL Ahmet BURSF TUR 11.10.2004
73 USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES TUR 27.05.2003
74 YALDIZBAS Ali Sami PARSES TUR 30.11.2002
75 YILDIRIM Elburus Uras TUR 16.10.2004
76 YILMAZER Mikail Onat TUR 1.02.2006
77 YONTAN Ahmet Ertugrul Efe PARARS TUR 23.05.2003
78 YORUK Sefa ESKİD TUR 8.09.2004
79 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 223 1.01.2004



12 pools
5 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
63 (79,75% of 79) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
10 Kasım 2018 Cumartesi - 08:15
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DİNCA Elton CSR ROU 2
2 CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES TUR 3
3 KRAJNC Peter SSK SLO 16
4 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan BEKİYG TUR 24
5 LEPADATESCU Liviu CSSS ROU 29
6 RAYKİN Dimitar SVEC BUL 36
7 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 37
8 STOİCHEV Todor SVEC BUL 45
9 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 46
10 SAHLAN Bilgehan VİSNTE TUR 60
11 LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- ESP 62
12 SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 75
13 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 79
14 PADURE Andrei CSDB ROU 90
15 LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS ROU 106
16 NITU Radu CSR ROU 120
17 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VİSNTE TUR 124
18 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 128
19 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 132
20 GROSU Cristian CSSUI ROU 133
21 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 134
22 COCIS Tudor CSDB ROU 170
23 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS ROU 191
24 ISLIER Ugur VİSNTE TUR 192
25 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 193
26 CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 215
27 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 223
28 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 267
29 ADIYAMAN Tuna DUZBS TUR 268
30 ONTURKLER Resul Emre ADIYES TUR 278
31 ERSOY Emre VİSNTE TUR 287
32 FİLEV Viktor MLAD BUL 291
33 BURAK EFE EMIROGLU ESKİD TUR 314
34 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 406
35 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 416
36 EFE ALPAY PARARS TUR 441
37 OZGEN Deniz Ali PARARS TUR 450
38 EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS TUR 451
39 SİLFVERBERG Leevi 1402ÇG FIN 457
40 SİPOLA Elmeri TAPE FIN 467
41 BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF TUR 473
42 MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF TUR
43 YORUK Sefa ESKİD TUR
44 SEVİL Koray VİSNTE TUR
45 CIMO Bertug TUR
46 CULHACİ Arda ESKİD TUR
47 ISIK Gencer TUR
48 YALDIZBAS Ali Sami PARSES TUR
49 KASABOGLU Erkan BURSF TUR
50 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE
51 ASENSİO Marco SAOI ESP
52 YONTAN Ahmet Ertugrul Efe PARARS TUR
53 ATABEK Kuzey BURSF TUR
54 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE
55 CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS TUR
56 SENER Melih ANADOVE TUR
57 USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES TUR
58 ASLAN Tolga TUR
59 SİMAV Orhun Erke BURSF TUR
60 TEMEL Ahmet BURSF TUR
61 KUMUK Kuzey BURSF TUR
62 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan AZE
63 MUTLU Tuna TUR
64 KANDEMIR Erkut ESKİD TUR
65 AKBAROV Murad AZE
66 YILMAZER Mikail Onat TUR
67 MAMUNLUOGLU Turker BASKES TUR
68 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF TUR



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 TAS Sarp Cankat TUR
70 YILDIRIM Elburus Uras TUR
71 DINCSOY Mehmet Yigit TUR
72 OZTURK Alkim TUR
73 GULSEN Mustafa Enes ESKİD TUR
74 OZEROL Hakan Ege VİSNTE TUR
75 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna KASTES TUR
76 ZLATEV Velizar MLAD BUL
77 ASLAN Eren TUR
78 KORKMAZ AYBARS GUNKUT TUR
79 KOSKDERE Yagiz TUR



İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
10 Kasım 2018 Cumartesi - 08:15
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

SANDU Constantin (ROU)
CICEK Muhammedcan (DUZBS / TUR)

ISLIER Ugur VİSNTE / TUR

YALDIZBAS Ali Sami PARSES / TUR

OZTURK Alkim TUR

ZLATEV Velizar MLAD / BUL

DİNCA Elton CSR / ROU

KASABOGLU Erkan BURSF / TUR

AKBAROV Murad AZE

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

BİLGİN Begumhan (TUR)

GULSEN Mustafa Enes ESKİD / TUR

DINCSOY Mehmet Yigit TUR

ISIK Gencer TUR

CALERO Jose SAM- / ESP

MAMMADOV Saleh AZE

CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES / TUR

DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS / ROU

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

ONAY Mehmet (TUR)
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)

KORKMAZ AYBARS GUNKUT TUR

OZEROL Hakan Ege VİSNTE / TUR

CULHACİ Arda ESKİD / TUR

COCIS Tudor CSDB / ROU

KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES / UKR

YILDIRIM Elburus Uras TUR

KRAJNC Peter SSK / SLO



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

ORAY Cem (TUR)
GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

YONTAN Ahmet Ertugrul Efe PARARS / TUR

CIMO Bertug TUR

TAS Sarp Cankat TUR

DUTU Ionut CSASB / ROU

HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE

KALENDER Muhammed Furkan BEKİYG / TUR

ASENSİO Marco SAOI / ESP

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

ADIYAMAN Tuna DUZBS / TUR

KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF / TUR

SEVİL Koray VİSNTE / TUR

GROSU Cristian CSSUI / ROU

ATABEK Kuzey BURSF / TUR

SİPOLA Elmeri TAPE / FIN

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KURT Kemal Arda (TUR)

IACOB Paul CSASB / ROU

MAMUNLUOGLU Turker BASKES / TUR

ONTURKLER Resul Emre ADIYES / TUR

RAYKİN Dimitar SVEC / BUL

PAR Sinan PARARS / TUR

YORUK Sefa ESKİD / TUR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

HEZER Atakan Islam (TUR)

MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI / ROU

MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF / TUR

YILMAZER Mikail Onat TUR

CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS / TUR

ERSOY Emre VİSNTE / TUR

OLANGUA Asier SAM- / ESP



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

CENGİZ Mehmet Ali (TUR)

BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF / TUR

SENER Melih ANADOVE / TUR

BURAK EFE EMIROGLU ESKİD / TUR

TIPISCA Razvan CSMI / ROU

STOİCHEV Todor SVEC / BUL

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VİSNTE / TUR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

HASANLİ Erol (AZE)

USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES / TUR

BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna KASTES / TUR

KOSKDERE Yagiz TUR

STAN Cosmin CSSUI / ROU

NITU Radu CSR / ROU

KANDEMIR Erkut ESKİD / TUR

FİLEV Viktor MLAD / BUL

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

ANASIZ Muhammed (TUR)

MUTLU Tuna TUR

ASLAN Tolga TUR

SİLFVERBERG Leevi 1402ÇG / FIN

ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF / TUR

LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS / ROU

SAHLAN Bilgehan VİSNTE / TUR



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

KAYA Umut (ANKAKG / TUR)

DINC Efe BURSF / TUR

ASLAN Eren TUR

SİMAV Orhun Erke BURSF / TUR

ZEYNALLİ Nurlan AZE

LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- / ESP

EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS / TUR

PADURE Andrei CSDB / ROU

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (ESKİD / TUR)

KUMUK Kuzey BURSF / TUR

TEMEL Ahmet BURSF / TUR

EFE ALPAY PARARS / TUR

COJOCARU Mario CSASB / ROU

OZGEN Deniz Ali PARARS / TUR

SOVAR Marco CSDB / ROU



İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
10 Kasım 2018 Cumartesi - 08:15
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan BEKİYG TUR 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 CIFTCI Emirhan KASTES TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 IACOB Paul CSASB ROU 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 COJOCARU Mario CSASB ROU 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
5 DUTU Ionut CSASB ROU 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
6 KRAJNC Peter SSK SLO 5 0,83 27 9 +18 Advanced
7 STAN Cosmin CSSUI ROU 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
8 DİNCA Elton CSR ROU 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 NITU Radu CSR ROU 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
10 KUCHERENKO Rostislav ODES UKR 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
11 EGEMEN KOPMAZ PARARS TUR 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
12 GROSU Cristian CSSUI ROU 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
13 RAYKİN Dimitar SVEC BUL 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
14T SOVAR Marco CSDB ROU 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
14T BACAK Erkan Isik BURSF TUR 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
16 SAHLAN Bilgehan VİSNTE TUR 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 ASIK Murat Sarp BURSF TUR 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
18 SEVİL Koray VİSNTE TUR 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
19 TIPISCA Razvan CSMI ROU 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
20 CAGLAYAN Kerem PARARS TUR 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
21 PADURE Andrei CSDB ROU 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
22 COCIS Tudor CSDB ROU 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
23 SİMAV Orhun Erke BURSF TUR 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
24 ISIK Gencer TUR 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
25T ZLATEV Velizar MLAD BUL 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
25T CALERO Jose SAM- ESP 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
27 CULHACİ Arda ESKİD TUR 4 0,67 22 17 +5 Advanced
28 ISLIER Ugur VİSNTE TUR 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
29 KOSKDERE Yagiz TUR 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
30 USEN Hamza Yigit SAMSES TUR 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
31 PAR Sinan PARARS TUR 3 0,60 20 11 +9 Advanced
32 ASLAN Tolga TUR 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
33 MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem BURSF TUR 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
34 ERSOY Emre VİSNTE TUR 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
35 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey BURSF TUR 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
36 MIHNEA Andrei CSSUI ROU 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
37 LEPADATESCU Daniel CSSS ROU 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
38 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VİSNTE TUR 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
39 OZGEN Deniz Ali PARARS TUR 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
40 DINC Efe BURSF TUR 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
41 YONTAN Ahmet Ertugrul Efe PARARS TUR 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
42 YALDIZBAS Ali Sami PARSES TUR 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
43 LOPEZ PLA Adria EHB- ESP 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
44 GULSEN Mustafa Enes ESKİD TUR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
45 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
46 STOİCHEV Todor SVEC BUL 2 0,40 19 15 +4 Advanced
47 KUMUK Kuzey BURSF TUR 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
48 ONTURKLER Resul Emre ADIYES TUR 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
49 OLANGUA Asier SAM- ESP 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
50 BURAK EFE EMIROGLU ESKİD TUR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
51 SİPOLA Elmeri TAPE FIN 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
52 AKBAROV Murad AZE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
53 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSSS ROU 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
54 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
55 ASENSİO Marco SAOI ESP 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
56 ASLAN Eren TUR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
57 OZEROL Hakan Ege VİSNTE TUR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
58 OZTURK Alkim TUR 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
59 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna KASTES TUR 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
60 CIMO Bertug TUR 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
61 TEMEL Ahmet BURSF TUR 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
62 ADIYAMAN Tuna DUZBS TUR 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
63T ATABEK Kuzey BURSF TUR 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
63T SİLFVERBERG Leevi 1402ÇG FIN 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
65 MAMUNLUOGLU Turker BASKES TUR 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
66 KASABOGLU Erkan BURSF TUR 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
67 KANDEMIR Erkut ESKİD TUR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
68 YILDIRIM Elburus Uras TUR 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 EFE ALPAY PARARS TUR 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
70 FİLEV Viktor MLAD BUL 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
71 DINCSOY Mehmet Yigit TUR 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
72 MUTLU Tuna TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
73 YILMAZER Mikail Onat TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
74 SENER Melih ANADOVE TUR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
75 TAS Sarp Cankat TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
76 YORUK Sefa ESKİD TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
77 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan AZE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
78 KORKMAZ AYBARS GUNKUT TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
DNF LEPADATESCU Liviu CSSS ROU Withdrew
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İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
10 Kasım 2018 Cumartesi - 08:15
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 STAN Cosmin ROU 28.06.2003
2 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 4.09.2003
3T STOİCHEV Todor BUL 4.09.2003
3T RAYKİN Dimitar BUL 2.06.2002
5 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4.11.2003
6 NITU Radu ROU 13.11.2004
7 SOVAR Marco ROU 13.05.2004
8 ISLIER Ugur TUR 2.04.2002
9 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 6.01.2003
10 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR 7.04.2002
11 DİNCA Elton ROU 11.12.2002
12 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 1.01.2004
13 EGEMEN KOPMAZ TUR 16.06.2003
14 USEN Hamza Yigit TUR 27.05.2003
15 MIHNEA Andrei ROU 16.05.2003
16 DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU 14.11.2003
17 IACOB Paul ROU 15.12.2004
18 COJOCARU Mario ROU 28.04.2003
19 DUTU Ionut ROU 5.06.2004
20 BACAK Erkan Isik TUR 23.02.2004
21 ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 22.07.2004
22 CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR 14.07.2005
23 PADURE Andrei ROU 19.10.2002
24 PAR Sinan TUR 7.05.2004
25 ASLAN Tolga TUR 1.09.2005
26 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 7.02.2003
27 OZGEN Deniz Ali TUR 29.07.2002
28 DINC Efe TUR 26.03.2004
29 YONTAN Ahmet Ertugrul Efe TUR 23.05.2003
30 YALDIZBAS Ali Sami TUR 30.11.2002
31 LOPEZ PLA Adria ESP 2.09.2002
32 KUMUK Kuzey TUR 2.08.2004
33 GROSU Cristian ROU 22.03.2002
34 SEVİL Koray TUR 3.02.2004
35 TIPISCA Razvan ROU 11.09.2003
36 COCIS Tudor ROU 4.09.2002
37 SİMAV Orhun Erke TUR 7.08.2003
38 ISIK Gencer TUR 27.05.2005
39T ZLATEV Velizar BUL 14.11.2002
39T CALERO Jose ESP 5.04.2003
41 CULHACİ Arda TUR 1.08.2003
42 KOSKDERE Yagiz TUR 13.04.2003
43 MESCİOGLU Ismail Kerem TUR 15.03.2003
44 ERSOY Emre TUR 3.07.2003
45 KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey TUR 23.04.2004
46 LEPADATESCU Daniel ROU 18.11.2002
47 GULSEN Mustafa Enes TUR 31.10.2002
48 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 5.06.2004
49 ONTURKLER Resul Emre TUR 28.05.2002
50 OLANGUA Asier ESP 11.05.2004
51 BURAK EFE EMIROGLU TUR 6.07.2005
52 SİPOLA Elmeri FIN 10.04.2002
53 AKBAROV Murad AZE 22.01.2004
54 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 22.04.2004
55 ASENSİO Marco ESP 3.09.2003
56 ASLAN Eren TUR 19.02.2006
57 OZEROL Hakan Ege TUR 1.05.2004
58 OZTURK Alkim TUR 29.03.2005
59 BICICIOGLU Ismail Tuna TUR 11.02.2006
60 CIMO Bertug TUR 17.03.2004
61 TEMEL Ahmet TUR 11.10.2004
62 ADIYAMAN Tuna TUR 27.04.2004
63T ATABEK Kuzey TUR 14.08.2004
63T SİLFVERBERG Leevi FIN 11.01.2002
65 MAMUNLUOGLU Turker TUR 14.10.2005
66 KASABOGLU Erkan TUR 30.10.2002
67 KANDEMIR Erkut TUR 2.08.2003
68 YILDIRIM Elburus Uras TUR 16.10.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 EFE ALPAY TUR 9.03.2003
70 FİLEV Viktor BUL 21.02.2004
71 DINCSOY Mehmet Yigit TUR 1.04.2004
72 MUTLU Tuna TUR 1.10.2004
73 YILMAZER Mikail Onat TUR 1.02.2006
74 SENER Melih TUR 24.07.2005
75 TAS Sarp Cankat TUR 30.09.2003
76 YORUK Sefa TUR 8.09.2004
77 ZEYNALLİ Nurlan AZE 2.01.2006
78 KORKMAZ AYBARS GUNKUT TUR 2.11.2003
DNF LEPADATESCU Liviu ROU 18.11.2002



İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
10 Kasım 2018 Cumartesi - 08:15
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANASIZ Muhammed TUR 00838892 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 00834496 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR B 00777668 Ref: 1
BİLGİN Begumhan TUR 00002307 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian ROU 00844880 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
CENGİZ Mehmet Ali TUR 00849267 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CICEK Muhammedcan TUR 00840905 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
HASANLİ Erol AZE 00832437 Ref: 1
HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 00833829 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KAYA Umut TUR 00840677 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KURT Kemal Arda TUR 00777669 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ONAY Mehmet TUR 00838895 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
ORAY Cem TUR B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SANDU Constantin ROU C 00831407 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 3


